
RJ Marine Associates LTD 
 

2024 HOURLY RATES – v1.4 
   
BARGING - RIVER  
 Weekdays loading 0700 -1500 $280.00 

 Weekdays loading 1500 - 0700 $300.00 

 Weekends/Holidays $310.00 
 Bundle $200.00 
 Contract $375.00 

BARGING - LAKE  
 Weekdays loading 0700 -1500 $375.00 

 Weekdays loading 1500 - 0700 $400.00 

 Weekends/Holidays $425.00 
 Contract $475.00 

RIVER TOWING   
 Towing Assistance & Commercial – comes with Capt. & Deckhand $300.00 

 Salvage – Comes with Capt. & Deckhands $400.00  
 Additional Crew $85.00 

SKID STEER - John Deere 6675  

 Rental with operator $110.00 
FUEL DOCK 

90 Octane Varies 

Diesel Varies 
Pumpout $15.00 
Potable Water Free with Fuel Purchase 
Sundries/Beer/Munchies Varies 

STAGING  
 24 hours Free 

 Over 24 hours $20/Day 
WATER TAXI  
 Grocery Delivery  Varies 

 Private Destination  $8/min 
 Island Move Out (comes with mover) $9/min 
 Late Night Water Taxi (fares from 2000-0700) $10/min 

 Private Tour: RJM to RJM $4/min 

 Wedding/Party/Real Estate Shuttle (Comes with First Mate) $5/min 
GENERAL LABOR  
 Labor $65.00 

 Shop Labor $85.00 
RAMP USE  
 Daily $120.00 
EXPENSES  
 Cost plus 15%   
RJ Marine reserves the right to add on a fuel surcharge, should events cause the need to do so. Credit 
cards incur a 3.5% surcharge. Keyed in credit/debt cards incur a 4% fee. Marine Bill of Lading package 
can be found at www.rjmarineassociates.com 

 
 

 


